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Classificação Geral  
 

Clas Nome Pts   Clas. Nome Pts 
1º Luis Galego 6,0   33º Duarte Duarte 6,5 
2º Oleg Korneev 6,0   34º Pedro Bento 5,0 
3º António Silva 3,5   35º Pedro Figueiredo 4,5 
4º Fernando Cleto 3,0   36º Nuno Sousa 4,0 
5º Rafael R. Lopez 3,0   37º Paulo Morais 4,0 
6º Diego Guerra 2,5   38º Rodrigo Wanderley 3,0 
7º Roman Chemerys 2,0   39º Belmiro Alves 1,0 
8º Rui Almeida 2,0   40º Gustavo Pinto 0,0 
9º Luís Silvério 7,0   41º Rui Branca 7,0 
10º Filinto Teixeira 5,5   42º Nuno Rosário 5,5 
11º Albano Pinheiro 4,5   43º Diogo Valente 5,0 
12º Arlindo Vieira 3,5   44º Etelvino Lima 3,0 
13º Roberto Wanderley 3,0   45º Bruno Albuquerque 3,0 
14º José A. Moreira 2,5   46º Carlos Pereira 2,0 
15º Nelson Azevedo 1,0   47º Ricardo Margarido 2,0 
16º Dinis Ribeiro 1,0   48º Diogo Prezado 0,5 
17º Rafaell Wanderley 5,5   49º Sérgio Ribeiro 6,5 
18º André Viela 4,5   50º Carlos Figueiras 6,5 
19º Emanuel Sousa  4,5   51º Miguel Simões 4,0 
20º Luis Machado 4,5   52º José Costa 3,0 
21º David Neves 3,5   53º Helder Lopes 3,0 
22º Antonio Caramez 3,0   54º Jose M Teixeira 2,0 
23º José Mesquita 2,5   55º Jorge Teixeira 2,0 
24º João Tiago Simões  0,0   56º Bruno Dias 1,0 
25º António Rodrigues 6,0   57º Nuno Ferreira 7,0 
26º Fábio Barbosa 5,0   58º Pedro Rodrigues 6,0 
27º João David 4,0   59º Telmo Veloso 5,0 
28º José C. Prezado 3,5   60º Ricardo Osorio 3,0 
29º Estevão Gomes 3,0   61º Filipe Almeida 3,0 
30º Bruno Figueiredo 3,0   62º Maria Rosario 3,0 
31º Eduardo Oliveira 3,0   63º Ângelo Moreira 1,0 
32º Artur Sequeira 0,5   64º José Valente 0,0 
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Fase Final 
                      

Final A Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Pts 
Oleg Korneev 1   0 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 
Luis Galego 2 1   1 1 1 0 1 1 6 
Diego Guerra 3 0 0   0 0.5 1 0 1 2.5 
Rui Almeida 4 0 0 1   0 0 1 0 2 
Rafael R. Lopez 5 0 0 0.5 1   1 0.5 0 3 
Roman Chemerys 6 0 1 0 1 0   0 0 2 
Fernando Cleto 7 0 0 1 0 0.5 1   0.5 3 
António Silva 8 0 0 0 1 1 1 0.5   3.5 

                      
Final B Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Pts 
Nelson Azevedo 1   0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 
Dinis Ribeiro 2 1   0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
José A. Moreira 3 0 1   0 1 0.5 0 0 2.5 
Filinto Teixeira 4 1 1 1   0.5 1 1 0 5.5 
Roberto Wanderley 5 1 1 0 0.5   0 0.5 0 3 
Arlindo Vieira 6 1 1 0.5 0 1   0 0 3.5 
Albano Pinheiro 7 1 1 1 0 0.5 1   0 4.5 
Luís Silvério 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1   7 

                      
Final C Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Pts 
João Tiago Simões 1   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Emanuel Sousa 2 1   0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1 4.5 
André Viela 3 1 0.5   1 0.5 0 1 0.5 4.5 
David Neves 4 1 0.5 0   0.5 0.5 1 0 3.5 
Antonio Caramez 5 1 0.5 0.5 0.5   0.5 0 0 3 
Rafaell Wanderley 6 1 0.5 1 0.5 0.5   1 1 5.5 
José Mesquita 7 1 0.5 0 0 1 0   0 2.5 
Luis Machado 8 1 0 0.5 1 1 0 1   4.5 

                      
Final D Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Pts 
José C. Prezado 1 X 0.5 1 1 1 0 0 0 3.5 
João David 2 0.5 X 1 1 0.5 0 0 1 4 
Estevão Gomes 3 0 0 X 1 1 0 0 1 3 
Artur Sequeira 4 0 0 0 X 0.5 0 0 0 0.5 
Bruno Figueiredo 5 0 0.5 0 0.5 X 0 1 1 3 
António Rodrigues 6 1 1 1 1 1 X 1 0 6 
Fábio Barbosa 7 1 1 1 1 0 0 X 1 5 
Eduardo Oliveira 8 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 X 3 

                      
Final E Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Pts 
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Gustavo Pinto 1   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Pedro Bento 2 1   1 1 0 0 1 1 5 
Pedro Figueiredo 3 1 0   0 0.5 1 1 1 4.5 
Paulo Morais 4 1 0 1   0 1 0 1 4 
Duarte Duarte 5 1 1 0.5 1   1 1 1 6.5 
Rodrigo Wanderley 6 1 1 0 0 0   0 1 3 
Nuno Sousa 7 1 0 0 1 0 1   1 4 
Belmiro Alves 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0   1 

                      
Final F Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Pts 
Bruno Albuquerque 1   1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 
Ricardo Margarido 2 0   0 1 0 0 0 1 2 
Rui Branca 3 1 1   1 1 1 1 1 7 
Diogo Prezado 4 0 0 0   0 0 0.5 0 0.5 
Diogo Valente 5 1 1 0 1   1 0 1 5 
Carlos Pereira 6 0 1 0 1 0   0 0 2 
Nuno Rosário 7 1 1 0 0.5 1 1   1 5.5 
Etelvino Lima 8 1 0 0 1 0 1 0   3 

                      
Final G Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Pts 
José Costa 1   1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 
Helder Lopes 2 0   0 1 1 1 0 0 3 
Miguel Simões 3 1 1   0 1 1 0 0 4 
Jorge Teixeira 4 1 0 1   0 0 0 0 2 
Bruno Dias 5 0 0 0 1   0 0 0 1 
Jose M Teixeira 6 0 0 0 1 1   0 0 2 
Carlos Figueiras 7 1 1 1 1 1 1   0.5 6.5 
Sérgio Ribeiro 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 0.5   6.5 

                      
Final H Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Pts 
Ricardo Osorio 1   1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 
Ângelo André Moreira 2 0   0 1 0 0 0 0 1 
Filipe Almeida 3 0 1   1 1 0 0 0 3 
José Valente 4 0 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 
Maria Rosario 5 1 1 0 1   0 0 0 3 
Telmo Veloso 6 1 1 1 1 1   0 0 5 
Pedro Rodrigues 7 1 1 1 1 1 1   0 6 
Nuno Ferreira 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1   7 

                      
Fase Apuramento 

                      
Série 1 Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Pts 
Oleg Korneev 1   1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 
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Gustavo Pinto 2 0   0 0 1 1 0 1 3 
José C. Prezado 3 0 1   0 1 1 0 1 4 
Nelson Azevedo 4 0 1 1   1 1 1 1 6 
José Costa 5 0 0 0 0   0 0 1 1 
Bruno Albuquerque 6 0 0 0 0 1   1 0 2 
João Tiago Simões 7 0 1 1 0 1 0   1 4 
Ricardo Osorio 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0   1 

                      
Série 2 Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Pts 
Luis Galego 1   1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 
João David 2 0   1 1 0 1 1 1 5 
Dinis Ribeiro 3 0 0   1 1 1 1 1 5 
Pedro Bento 4 0 0 0   0 1 1 1 3 
Emanuel Sousa 5 0 1 0 1   1 1 1 5 
Ângelo Moreira 6 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 0 
Ricardo Margarido 7 0 0 0 0 0 1   1 2 
Helder Lopes 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0   1 

                      
Série 3 Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Pts 
Diego Guerra 1   1 1 0 1 1 1 1 6 
Rui Branca 2 0   0 0 0.5 0 1 1 2.5 
José A. Moreira 3 0 1   1 1 1 1 1 6 
Pedro Figueiredo 4 1 1 0   0 0 1 1 4 
André Viela 5 0 0.5 0 1   1 1 1 4.5 
Estevão Gomes 6 0 1 0 1 0   1 1 4 
Miguel Simões 7 0 0 0 0 0 0   1 1 
Filipe Almeida 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

                      
Série 4 Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Pts 
Rui Almeida 1   1 1 1 0 1 1 1 6 
Filinto Teixeira 2 0   0 1 1 1 1 1 5 
Artur Sequeira 3 0 1   0 1 0.5 1 1 4.5 
Paulo Morais 4 0 0 1   0 1 1 1 4 
David Neves 5 1 0 0 1   1 1 1 5 
Diogo Prezado 6 0 0 0.5 0 0   1 1 2.5 
José Valente 7 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 
Jorge Teixeira 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1   1 

                      
Série 5 Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Pts 
Rafael R. Lopez 1   1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 
Duarte Duarte 2 0   0 0 1 0 1 1 3 
Roberto Wanderley 3 0 1   1 1 1 1 1 6 
Bruno Figueiredo 4 0 1 0   1 0.5 1 1 4.5 
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Diogo Valente 5 0 0 0 0   0 1 1 2 
Antonio Caramez 6 0 1 0 0.5 1   1 1 4.5 
Bruno Dias 7 0 0 0 0 0 0   1 1 
Maria Rosario 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

                      
Série 6 Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Pts 
Roman Chemerys 1   1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 
Arlindo Vieira 2 0   1 1 1 1 1 1 6 
António Rodrigues 3 0 0   0.5 0 1 1 1 3.5 
Rafaell Wanderley 4 0 0 0.5   1 0.5 1 1 4 
Carlos Pereira 5 0 0 1 0   0 1 1 3 
Rodrigo Wanderley 6 0 0 0 0.5 1   1 1 3.5 
Telmo Veloso 7 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 
Jose M Teixeira 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1   1 

                      
Série 7 Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Pts 
Fernando Cleto 1   1 0.5 1 1 1 1 1 6.5 
Albano Pinheiro 2 0   1 1 1 1 1 1 6 
Carlos Figueiras 3 0.5 0   0.5 0 1 0 0 2 
Nuno Rosário 4 0 0 0.5   1 0 1 0 2.5 
Pedro Rodrigues 5 0 0 1 0   0 0 0 1 
Fábio Barbosa 6 0 0 0 1 1   0 1 3 
José Mesquita 7 0 0 1 0 1 1   1 4 
Nuno Sousa 8 0 0 1 1 1 0 0   3 

                      
Série 8 Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Pts 
António Silva 1   1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 
Luís Silvério 2 0   1 1 1 1 1 1 6 
Etelvino Lima 3 0 0   0 0 1 0 1 2 
Luis Machado 4 0 0 1   1 1 1 1 5 
Eduardo Oliveira 5 0 0 1 0   0 1 1 3 
Sérgio Ribeiro 6 0 0 0 0 1   0 1 2 
Belmiro Alves 7 0 0 1 0 0 1   1 3 
Couto Viana 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 
 
 
 
 


